Document Number: 83828 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.5, 11-Mar-11 1
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
THE PRODUCT DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DATASHEET ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Telecom Switch - 1 Form A Solid State Relay
LH1529FP, LH1529FPTR, LH1529GP, LH1529GPTR
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION

UL1577: file no. E52744 system code O, double protection
FIMKO: approval
ORDERING INFORMATION
L H 1 5 2 9 # # T R
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
CONFIG.
TAPE AND
REEL
PACKAGE UL, FIMKO
SMD-8, tubes LH1529FP
SMD-8, tape and reel LH1529FPTR
SMD-8, tubes LH1529GP
SMD-8, tape and reel LH1529GPTR
7 mm
SMD-#
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor